
Carton Length  (Inches)

Carton Width (Inches)

Carton Height (Inches)

Product Weight (Include Packing Lbs)

ASSEMBLED GRILL HEIGHT (INCHES):

ASSEMBLED GRILL WIDTH (INCHES) :

ASSEMBLED GRILL DEPTH (INCHES):

Product Weight (Lbs)

PRIMARY COOKING AREA (USEABLE SQ INCHES):

WARMING RACK AREA (USEABLE SQ INCHES):

TOTAL COOKING AREA (PRIMARY + WARMING):
BTU'S EACH BURNER BTU:
TOTAL BTU'S (includes side burner) BTU:



Rustler 4 Burner (Gray & Stainless)

46.1"
56.85"
20.92"

147.4

480"
175"
655"

10,000
52,000

37.6 （Estimated）
31.5（Estimated）
21.7（Estimated）
170 （Estimated）



Rustler 6 Burner (Gray & Stainless) Bronco Charcoal

28.2
21.1
17.5

46.1" 41.34
66.22" 48.78
20.92" 23.43

173.8 50.6

630" 330"
230" 142"
860" 472"

10,000 N/A
72,000 N/A

46.8（Estimated）
31.5 （Estimated）
21.7 （Estimated）
196.4（Estimated） 61.6（Estimated）



Bronco Gas

28.9
20.6
17.5

41.26
48.78
23.43

44

330"
142"
472"
9000
27000

55（Estimated）


	Sheet1

